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Additional Information

Brand SCANIA
Condition ORIGINAL

DAF, Deutz, Faun, Fiat, Foden, Iveco, KHD, Lancia, MAN, Neoplan, Renault,

cqpplieside SiElele Scania, Solaris, Standard, VME

Applications suitable (detailed) Vehicle brandModel Year(s) TypekWHPccm
DAF WS 268 -
DAF WS 268 G -
DAF WS 268 L -
DAF WS 268 M -
DAF WS 315 -
DAF WS 315G -
DAF WS 315 L -
DAF WS 315 M -
Iveco 8210.42.154 -
Iveco 8210.42.181 -
Iveco 8210.42.191 -
MAN D 0826 LUH 01 08.1992 -
MAN D 2866 LUH 20 -
MAN D 2866 LUH22 08.1996 -
MAN D 2866 LUH 26 07.1998 -
Scania DS 11.34 -
Scania DS 11.75 10.1992 -
Scania DS 9.05 -
Scania DS 9.06 -
Scania DSC11.08 -
Scania DSC11.13 -
Scania DSC11.16 -

Scania DSC 11.17 -



Vehicle brandModel

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

DSC11.18

DSC11.21

DSC11.22

DSC11.23

DSC11.30

DSC14.03

DSC14.09

DSC14.10

DSC 9.02

DSC 9.07

Year(s)

111991 -

09.1992 -

111991 -

01.1991 -

06.1992 -

12.1991 -

TypekWHPccm



Height [mm]

Inner diameter [mm]
Outer diameter [mm]
Vehicle brand

Car Parts

Construction Vehicle Parts

DAF

Further Buses
Further Trucks
Industrial Parts
Iveco

MAN Bus / Neoplan
Miscellaneous
Scania 2-/3-Series
Scania Bus 3-Series

Scania Bus 4-/F-/K-/N-Series

H 380
d 192
D 302
Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin
Fiat, Lancia, Renault, Standard

Faun

F 800/1000/1100, F 1300/1600/1700, F 1800/1900/2100, F
2300/2500/2700, F 2800/2900/3200, F 3300/3600, N 2800, F 95, CF 65
Il, CF 85, Bus

Solaris

Foden Trucks

Deutz, KHD

TurboTech

SG/SAw, NL/NG, EL/AcL, Lion's Classic Cityliner
VME

DN-DS-DSC 9, DN-DS-DSC-DTC 11, DS-DSC 14
K 93, K/L/N 113

4-Series DC-DSC-DSI 9, OSC 9, DC 11, DC-DSC 12



Replaces Ref. No.

Replaces
DAF

DAF
DAF
DAF
Deutz
Faun
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Foden
Iveco
Iveco
Iveco
Iveco
Iveco
KHD
Lancia
Lancia
MAN
Neoplan
Renault
Scania
Scania
Solaris
Standard

VME

Ref. No.
0667078

1207748

269172

667078

0812 2408

0667078

0066 7078

0478 8592

0812 2408

4788 5924

Y05772505

0066 7078

0478 8592

0812 2408

478 8592

812 2408

0812 2408

0478 8592

0812 2408

81.08304.0086

0203.406.00

60 05 019 705

371307

395773

3070300000

SA6392

CH12387



